
Rang # Name Resultat
1 2 Graber Peter 98 100 100 99 397 99 ×1 98 ×3 97 ×3

2 27 Schürch Kevin 100 98 100 99 397 99 ×1 98 ×3 97 ×1

3 3 Otth Dres 97 99 100 100 396 100 ×4 99 ×7

4 4 Mätzener Roli 99 97 100 100 396 99 ×10 98 ×5

5 19 Iseli Stefan 98 98 100 100 396 99 ×3 98 ×3

6 22 Neiger Remo 98 98 100 100 396 99 ×1 97 ×4

7 7 Gossmann Simon 97 98 100 100 395 99 ×2 98 ×3

8 23 Neiger Werner 98 97 100 99 394 95 ×2 94 ×3

9 26 von Bergen Kurt 95 98 100 100 393 100 ×1 99 ×2

10 14 Kohler Hans 100 94 100 99 393 97 ×2 96 ×2

11 11 Willener Alice 98 95 100 99 392 98 ×2 96 ×1

12 1 Zumbrunn Markus 94 99 99 99 391 98 ×7 97 ×3

13 6 Glarner Theo 98 98 98 97 391 97 ×1 96 ×7

14 18 Zumbrunn Ruedi 100 91 99 99 389 98 ×2 97 ×2

15 25 von Bergen Bruno 95 94 100 99 388 98 ×1 97 ×1

16 29 Kohler Simon 93 95 100 97 385 96 ×1 94 ×1

17 8 Glarner Fridolin 95 92 99 99 385 95 ×2 94 ×1

18 28 Otth Christian 92 96 100 96 384 94 ×3 93 ×1

19 20 Santschi Sara 93 94 100 95 382 94 ×3 91 ×3

20 5 Glarner Beat 98 88 98 97 381 96 ×1 95 ×5

21 15 von Weissenfluh Ursula 91 94 100 94 379 93 ×2 92 ×1

22 9 Gossweiler Walter 88 95 96 95 374 95 ×1 94 ×2

23 24 Zumbrunn Tanja 85 95 99 94 373 94 ×1 93 ×1

24 12 von Weissenfluh Jeny 84 96 96 96 372 94 ×1 90 ×1

25 21 von Bergen Roli 93 85 96 96 370 94 ×1 91 ×1

26 17 Kohler Dominik 96 81 97 94 368 93 ×2 92 ×1

27 10 Neiger Otto 93 88 93 92 366 90 ×1 89 ×2

28 16 von Weissenfluh Marina 88 94 91 90 363 87 ×1 84 ×2

29 13 Scheller Louis 82 98 93 89 362 85 ×1 82 ×2

Passe Zuschüsse Nachschüsse
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Rang # Name Resultat
1 3 Otth Dres 30 30 30 90 29 ×4 28 ×8

2 2 Graber Peter 30 29 29 88 28 ×1 27 ×1

3 4 Mätzener Roli 30 29 28 87 28 ×4 27 ×6

4 23 Neiger Werner 29 29 29 87 28 ×1 27 ×4

5 26 von Bergen Kurt 30 29 28 87 27 ×4 26 ×6

6 6 Glarner Theo 29 29 28 86 27 ×4 26 ×2

7 22 Neiger Remo 29 28 28 85 28 ×2 27 ×4

8 7 Gossmann Simon 28 28 28 84 28 ×2 27 ×2

9 19 Iseli Stefan 28 28 28 84 28 ×1 27 ×4

10 20 Santschi Sara 28 28 28 84 28 ×1 27 ×2

11 1 Zumbrunn Markus 28 28 28 84 27 ×3 26 ×4

12 14 Kohler Hans 29 28 27 84 27 ×2 26 ×3

13 18 Zumbrunn Ruedi 28 28 27 83 27 ×2 26 ×5

14 8 Glarner Fridolin 28 28 27 83 27 ×2 26 ×2

15 5 Glarner Beat 28 28 27 83 26 ×4 24 ×2

16 10 Neiger Otto 28 28 27 83 26 ×1 22 ×1

17 15 von Weissenfluh Ursula 29 27 27 83 26 ×1 19 ×1

18 21 von Bergen Roli 28 27 27 82 27 ×1 26 ×3

19 29 Kohler Simon 28 27 27 82 26 ×1 25 ×1

20 11 Willener Alice 27 27 27 81 27 ×1 26 ×3

21 25 von Bergen Bruno 28 26 26 80 25 ×4 21 ×1

22 17 Kohler Dominik 27 27 26 80 25 ×2 17 ×1

23 12 von Weissenfluh Jeny 27 27 26 80 17 ×1 14 ×1

24 9 Gossweiler Walter 27 25 25 77 24 ×1 23 ×1

25 27 Schürch Kevin 26 25 25 76 22 ×1 21 ×1

26 28 Otth Christian 29 26 21 76 21 ×1 20 ×1

27 13 Scheller Louis 25 23 20 68 0 ×0 0 ×0

28 24 Zumbrunn Tanja 26 23 15 64 11 ×1 4 ×1

29 16 von Weissenfluh Marina 24 18 11 53 0 ×1 0 ×0

Passen Nachpassen
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Rang # Name Saustich Ehrengaben (x0.25) Total
1 3 Otth Dres 90 396 189.00

2 2 Graber Peter 88 397 187.25

3 4 Mätzener Roli 87 396 186.00

4 23 Neiger Werner 87 394 185.50

5 26 von Bergen Kurt 87 393 185.25

6 22 Neiger Remo 85 396 184.00

7 6 Glarner Theo 86 391 183.75

8 19 Iseli Stefan 84 396 183.00

9 7 Gossmann Simon 84 395 182.75

10 14 Kohler Hans 84 393 182.25

11 1 Zumbrunn Markus 84 391 181.75

12 18 Zumbrunn Ruedi 83 389 180.25

13 20 Santschi Sara 84 382 179.50

14 8 Glarner Fridolin 83 385 179.25

15 11 Willener Alice 81 392 179.00

16 5 Glarner Beat 83 381 178.25

17 29 Kohler Simon 82 385 178.25

18 15 von Weissenfluh Ursula 83 379 177.75

19 25 von Bergen Bruno 80 388 177.00

20 27 Schürch Kevin 76 397 175.25

21 10 Neiger Otto 83 366 174.50

22 21 von Bergen Roli 82 370 174.50

23 12 von Weissenfluh Jeny 80 372 173.00

24 28 Otth Christian 76 384 172.00

25 17 Kohler Dominik 80 368 172.00

26 9 Gossweiler Walter 77 374 170.50

27 13 Scheller Louis 68 362 158.50

28 24 Zumbrunn Tanja 64 373 157.25

29 16 von Weissenfluh Marina 53 363 143.75
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# Name Anzahl 100er

3 Otth Dres 6 🖸

26 von Bergen Kurt 3

22 Neiger Remo 2 🖸 🖸 🖸

2 Graber Peter 2 🖸

19 Iseli Stefan 2 🖸

4 Mätzener Roli 2

7 Gossmann Simon 2

14 Kohler Hans 2

27 Schürch Kevin 2

11 Willener Alice 1

15 von Weissenfluh Ursula 1

18 Zumbrunn Ruedi 1

20 Santschi Sara 1

23 Neiger Werner 1

25 von Bergen Bruno 1

28 Otth Christian 1

29 Kohler Simon 1
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Rang Name Resultat
1 Willener Alice 278

2 von Weissenfluh Ursula 275

3 von Weissenfluh Marina 270

4 Santschi Sara 268

5 Glarner Janette 262

6 von Weissenfluh Jeny 253

7 Zumbrunn Tanja 250

8 Graber Kim 230

9 Iseli Norma 222
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Rang # Name Partner/in Angesagt Sie Er Total Differenz
1 7 Gossmann Simon Janette 750 393 361 754 4

2 19 Iseli Stefan Norma 733 337 405 742 9

3 1 Zumbrunn Markus Tanja 823 413 422 835 12

4 5 Glarner Beat Alice 802 431 383 814 12

5 20 Santschi Sara Dres 860 395 452 847 13

6 13 Scheller Louis Jeny 777 413 339 752 25

7 15 von Weissenfluh Ursula Peter 850 372 449 821 29

8 17 Kohler Dominik Kim 765 312 334 646 119
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